

NHAI Vs. Keshav Ram & Anr.

Arb. Appeal No. 92 of 2024

31.07.2024 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the appellant submits that consequential steps on account of death of respondent No.1 shall be taken within a period of three weeks. She further submits that the award amount will also be deposited within the aforesaid period.

At her request, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

July 31, 2024
(R.Atal)