

NHAI Vs. Keshav Ram & Anr.

Arb. Appeal No.92 of 2024

17.10.2024 Present: Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for the appellant.
 Mr. Varun Rana, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

CMP(M) Nos.197 & 198 of 2024

Issue notice to the proposed legal representatives
of deceased respondent No.1, returnable within four
weeks, on taking steps within a week.

In the meanwhile, reply to the applications, if
any, be filed by the appearing respondents.

List after four weeks.

October 17, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge